PAGE 1 of 7
Insight Managed WiFi 6
AX3000 Dual-Band Multi-Gig PoE Wireless Access Point
Data Sheet | WAX615
The WAX615 is a high performance WiFi 6
access point, ideal for small and medium
sized businesses. The access point is a
dual band 2x2 design delivering up to

PMB0331-10000S, 3 years
PMB0351-10000S, 5 years
Ordering Information
WAX615-100APS Asia Paci昀椀c
WAX615-100EUS Europe
WAX615-100NAS US
WAX615PA-100NAS US (Power adapter included)
Compatible Power Adapters from NETGEAR
PAV12V-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
PAV12V-100EUS Europe except UK
PAV12V-100NAS US and Canada
PAV12V-100PRS China
PAV12V-100UKS UK
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodi昀椀ed hardware, fans and internal power
supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration using the Insight mobile app or Insight Cloud portal within 90 days of purchase; see
**The NETGEAR OnCall 24x7 contract provides unlimited phone, chat and email technical support for your networking product.